
 

 

Basingstoke Bison Home Fixtures 

2019-20 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Home Team Away Team 
Face Off 
Time Competition 

14-Sep Sat Basingstoke Bison Peterborough Phantoms 6.30pm Challenge 

21-Sep Sat Basingstoke Bison Telford Tigers 6.30pm League 

5-Oct Sat Basingstoke Bison Peterborough Phantoms 6.30pm League 

12-Oct Sat Basingstoke Bison Raiders 6.30pm League 

19-Oct Sat Basingstoke Bison Hull Pirates 6.30pm League 

2-Nov Sat Basingstoke Bison MK Lightning 6.30pm League 

9-Nov Sat Basingstoke Bison Telford Tigers 6.30pm League 

30-Nov Sat Basingstoke Bison Raiders 6.30pm League 

7-Dec Sat Basingstoke Bison Sheffield 6.30pm League 

14-Dec Sat Basingstoke Bison Leeds Chiefs 6.30pm League 

22-Dec Sun Basingstoke Bison MK Lightning 5.30pm League 

28-Dec Sat Basingstoke Bison Raiders 6.30pm League 

4-Jan Sat Basingstoke Bison Peterborough Phantoms 6.30pm League 

11-Jan Sat Basingstoke Bison Hull Pirates 6.30pm League 

25-Jan Sat Basingstoke Bison Peterborough Phantoms 6.30pm League 

1-Feb Sat Basingstoke Bison Raiders 6.30pm League 

22-Feb Sat Basingstoke Bison Leeds Chiefs 6.30pm League 

29-Feb Sat Basingstoke Bison Sheffield 6.30pm League 

14-Mar Sat Basingstoke Bison Peterborough Phantoms 6.30pm League 

      

      

 

 

Please note that these fixtures are subject to change.   

 


